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Point Style

Quantity Per Package
UPC

Works With

Material Type
Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Carded

Fine Point

1

037103487766

Light-Duty Precision Knife (XN100)
Light-Duty Applications

0.0201lb

0.650in

4.450in

2.100in

36



